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List of participants to the meeting on article 10 with a focus on article 10 (c) as a major component of the programme of work on article 8 (j) and related provisions of the Convention

Addendum 
Experts nominated by Parties

Africa

	Mr. Mensah Bienvenu C. Bossou
	Benin
	bmbc1957@yahoo.fr

	Mr. Felix Monggae
	Botswana
	smonna@ncsa.gov.bw

	Mr. Alex Miston Banda
	Botswana
	abanda@sadc.int  alex.banda@yahoo.co.uk


Asia/Pacific

	Mr. Roque Agton
	Philippines
	planning@pawb.gov.ph

	Ms. Doona Kalfatak
	Vanuatu
	dkalfatak@vanuatu.gov.vu


CEE

	Ms. Natalya Minchenko
	Belarus
	n_minchenko@tut.by


GRULAC

	Mr. Sebastian Restrepo Calle
	Colombia
	pmambient@minrelext.gov.co

	Ms. Alejandra Loria Martinez
	Costa Rica
	almart07@yahoo.es


	Mr. Melquisedec G. Juarez
	Mexico
	melquisedec.gonzalez@semarnat.gob.mx


      WEOG

	Mr. Keith Smith
	Canada
	keith.smith@inac.gc.ca

	Mr.Serge Bahuchet
	France
	bahuchet@mnhn.fr

	Ms. Emine Isciel
	Norway
	Emine.Isciel@md.dep.no

	Ms. Pernilla Malmer
	Sweden
	pernilla.malmer@stockholmresilience.su.se


Indigenous and Local Community Experts

Africa

	Mr. Messe Venant
	Association OKANI

(Cameroon)
	messe@forestpeoples.org belmondt@cedcameroun.org

	Mr. John Tinka
	Kidale Association for Rural and Environmental Development (Uganda)
	tinkabigodi@gmail.com


Asia 

	Mr. Mohammed Abdul Baten
	Unnayan Onneshan - The Innovators

Bangladesh (Bangladesh)
	a.baten@unnayan.org

	Ms. Jocelyn Carino
	Tebtebba (Philippines)
	jojicarino@mac.com

	Mr. Hewadhura G. Nimalasiri
	Sri Lanka Community Development Centre (Sri Lanka)
	dgodamulla@gmail.com; flink@sltnet.lk


GRULAC

	Ms. Lucia  Inacio Belfort
	Instituto Indígena Brasileño para Propiedad Intelectual (Brazil)

	inbrapi@yahoo.com.br

	Mr. Cesar A. Franco Laverde
	Corporación Serraniagua

Colombia (Colombia)
	serraniagua@hotmail.com

	Ms. Yolanda Terán Maigua
	Coordinadora de Educación y Cultura Andes Chinchasuyo (Ecuador)

	yolanda_teran2003@yahoo.com

	Mr. Daniela Juárez Villa
	Red Indígena de Turismo de México A.C (México)
	daniela.juarez@rita.com.mx

	Mr. Onel Masardule
	Fundación para la Promoción del Conocimiento Indígena (Panama)

	masardule@gmail.com

	Mr. Alejandro Argumedo
	Asociación Andes (Peru)
	ammaru@mac.com

	Mr. Louis Biswane
	Asociation of Kaliña and Lokono in Marowijne (Surinam)
	louisbiswane@hotmail.com


North America

	Ms. Yvonne Vizina
	Métis National Council

(Canada)

	yvonnev@metisnation.ca

	Ms. Kaylena Bray
	Seneca International (United States of America)
	kaylena@senecainternational.org


      Pacific 

	Mr. Stephan Schnierer
	Tweed  Byron Local Aboriginal Land Council and Southern Cross University (Australia)
	stephan.schnierer@scu.edu.au


Other Experts

	Ms. Caroline de Jong
	Forest Peoples Programme
	caroline@forestpeoples.org

	Mr. Rashed Al M. Titumir
	Unnayan Onneshan - The Innovators


	rtitumir@gmail.com

	Mr. Maurizio Farhan Ferrari
	Forest Peoples Programme
	maurizio@forestpeoples.org


	Mr. Peter Bridgewater
	Global Garden Consulting
	peter@global-garden.net  


United Nations Agencies

	Ms. Anne McDonald
	UN University
	annemcdonald65@gmail.com

	Mr. Douglas Nakashima
	UNESCO
	D.Nakashima@unesco.org

	Ms. Kaoru Ichikawa
	UN University
	 iasichikawa@gmail.com

	Mr. Kazuhiko Takeuchi
	UN University
	iasichikawa@gmail.com

	Mr. Kent Nnadozie 
	ITPGRFA
	Kent.Nnadozie@fao.org

	Mr. Mario Marino
	ITPGRFA
	Mario.Marino@fao.org

	Ms. Mary Jane dela Cruz
	FAO
	Maryjane.delacruz@fao.org

	Mr. Shakeel Bhatti
	ITPGRFA
	shakeel.bhatti@fao.org


CBD Secretariat

	Ms. Anna Buccio
	Intern
	anna.buccio@cbd.int

	Mr. Djessy Monnier
	Programme Assistant
	djessy.monnier@cbd.int

	Mr. John Scott
	Program Officer
	john.scott@cbd.int

	Mr. Olivier Jalbert
	Principal Officer
	olivier.jalbert@cbd.int

	Ms. Rosa Soto Martinez
	Spanish Translator
	rosa.martinez@cbd.int

	Ms. Viviana Figueroa
	Associate Programme Officer
	viviana.figueroa@cbd.int
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� Originally issued as UNEP/CBD/WG8J/7/INF/5/Add.2.
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